

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12046/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2006 in AN No.801/2004 in
WP No.2120/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DALAMAL TOWER PREMISES COOP.STY.LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN.OF BRIHANMUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee,Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The order made by the High Court on 25th July, 2006 is extended upto 11th September, 2006.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar